A W DN

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

24,
25.
26.
27.

36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

59.

Valaszto1 neviegyzek 2017, Kocs

. Balogh Miklos

. Horvath Istvan ifj.

. Horvath Istvanné 6.
. Juhasz Miklosné 6.

Erdélyi Janosné
Juhész Moénika
Juhasz Andréas Sandor
Lengyel Eva

Lengyel Sandor

Erdélyi Ilona
Horvath Gaborné id.
Horvath Péter
Maller Marta

Tyeklar Ferencné

Balogh Mihaly
Batki Andras
Batki Andrasné
Csicsai Istvanné
Csonka Zoltan
Csonka Zoltanné
Cziraki Laszlo
Cziraki Laszloné

Cziraki Vincéné 0.

1955
1972
1946
1949

1942
1974
1982
1974

1961
1935
1963
1980

1947

1944
1950
1952
1944
1976
1974
1948
1956

1944

Ady Endre utca

5. Koésa Vincéné 0.
6. Szigeti Jozsef if].

7. Szigeti Jozsefné ifj.

1961
1956
1956

Arany Janos utca

16. Lengyel Sandorné 6.
17. Lunkné Barsi Zsofia

18. Lunk Péter
19. Lunk Déavid
20. Németh Zoltan

Arpad utca
28. Maller Sandor
29. Maller Sandorné
30. Mohacsi Béla
31. Papp Miklos

Budai utca

Dadi utca

45. Gombik Lajosné

46. Gombikné Major Emdke

47. Juhéasz Kalman ifj.
48. Juhasz Kalmanné
49. Kiraly Lajos

50. Koroési Valéria

51. Kovacs Balintné
52. Laszl6 Bélané

Damjanich utca

60. Horvath Erzsébet

1. oldal

1946
1966
1988
1991
1979

1941
1944
1952
1952

1943
1977
1979
1955
1979
1955
1943
1938

1946

8. Toth Laszlo
9. Toth Laszloné

10.

21.
22.
23.

32.
33.
34.
35.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Varga Mihélyné 6.

Pépay Csaba
Petermann Szilvia
Szlics Zoltan

Papp Miklosné
Topos Akos
Topos Balint ifj.
Topos Balintné id.

Laszl6 Sandorné
Maller Hajnalka
Némedi Balintné
Schmelczné Patolcs Eri
Sebestyén Istvanné
Sebestyén Zoltan

1955
1956
1943

1952
1978
1933

1956
1983
1960
1940

1938
1982
1933
1974
1947
1971



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

86.
87.
88.

96.
97.

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.

Asboth Miklos
Asboth Miklosné
Banai Eva Szidonia
Csatari Imréné

Gal Tamas

Galné Gaspar Edit
Dadi Lajosné 6.

Gombos Balintné 0.

Juhasz Nandor

Bodis Janosné
Bodis Tamas
Doo6r-Bédis 11diko

Biii Miklosné 6.
Batky Vince

Dadi Laszloné
Fodor Jozsefné
Gerencsér Arpadné

K.Nagy Alfréd Attila

K.Nagy Tibor
Major Ferenc
Major Ferencné
Major Tamas
Nagy Brigitta
Nagy Gergely ifj.

Batky Csaba
Batky Imre

Batky Janos
Hanak Gaborné
Letenyei Laszlo
Letenyei Laszloné
Lovész Jozsef

1943
1945

1935
1972
1971
1936
1945
1981

1952
1980
1983

1932
1945

1951
1938
1948
1966
1939
1947
1954
1973
1985
1962

1965
1957
1950
1938
1969
1969
1951

Do6zsa Gyorgy utca

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Kalmar Géborné
Nagy Janosné
Natkai Andras
Natkai Andrasné
Pongracz Brigitta
Szepesy Laszlo
Szepesy Laszloné
Szijj Kornél
Szlics Balint

Erkel utca

89.
90.
91.

Doér Robert

Katalenik Kalman id.

Katalenik Kalman

Halom utca

98.
99.

Jokai Mor utca

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

Csonka Istvan
Csonka Istvanné

Nagy Gergelyné id.
Nagy Gergelyné ifj.
Nagy Lajosné 0.
Nagy Péter

Nagy Tiborné
Szab6 Andrés
Szabd Andrasné
Szab6 Andrea
Szab6 David
Szab6 Zsuzsanna

1933
1955
2
?
1987
1951
1955
1990
1957

1964
1931
1958

1955
1957

1941
1967
1928
1981
1957
1965
1964
1971
1991
1993

Jozsef Attila utca

141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

Lukacs Andras
Mészaros Ferenc

Mészaros Ferencné 0.

Mészaros Katalin
Ordacsi Miklos

1944
1971
1937
1961
1963

Ordacsiné Paulik Zsuzsa; 1968

Ordacsi Fruzsina

2. oldal

1989

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

92.
93.
94.
95.

100.
101.
102.

123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

Szlics Balintné

T. Szlics Mihalyné
Toth Zoltan

Toth Zoltanné

Toth Zoltanné 6.
Vorosmarty Mihaly
Zsolnay Gergely

Katalenik Kalmanné

Katalenik Kalman ifj.

Roman Palné
Vadasz Petra

Lenti Déniel
Lentiné Batkylrén

Mészarosné Bartfai Szil

Szabo Jozsefné 0.
Szajké Marta
Szajko Miklos
Szajkd Miklosné
Szajkd Zoltan
Szigeti Jozsef
Szigeti Jozsef ifj.
Szigeti Jozsefné
Szinak Istvan
Szinak Istvanné

Pokker Lajos
Pokker Miklosné
Szabo Gabor
Szabd Gaborné

1962
1930
1965
1964
1940
1936
1962

1958
1982
1930
1983

1986
1981

1945
1971
1940
1947
1968
1949
1975
1951
1951
1954

1962
1958
?
?

Sz0616si-Ordacsi Zsuzsa: 1989

Valakovics Tibor
Valakovics Tiborné

?
?



140.

156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.

Lovasz Jozsefné

Asoth Miklosné
Balogh Attila
Balogh Zsigmond
Balogh Zsigmond ifj.
Balogh Zsigmondné
Barsi Jozsefné

Barsi Kérolyné

Barsi Melinda

Barsi Sandorné
Barsi Tibor

Barsiné Pap Monika
Barsi Robert

Benke Istvan
Csatariné Asoth Edit
Csik Balint

Dereskei Gabor
Dereskei Gaborné
Erdélyi [lona

Farkas Gabor id.
Farkas Gaborné id.
Hanédk Lajosné
Hancsicsakné Barsi Edit
Herczegh Géabor
Herczegh Géborné
Herczeg Tibor
Juhasz Elek

Juhasz Vince
Kovacs Istvanné

1951

1943
1976
1947
1972
1950
1942
1942
1986
1942
1964
1968
1989
1971
1961
1952
1938
1946
1954
1945
1941
1933
1970
1942
1947
1972
1947
1953
1935

148.

Pokker Erzsébet

Kis utca

184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.

Kovacsné Ordacsi Ibolya
Kun Gyorgy

Kun Gyorgyné

Lantai Erika

Lantai Ferencné
Lantai Istvanné
Lengyel Lajos
Lengyel Lajosné
Lengyel Zoltan

Maté Gaborné

Nagy Béla

Nagy Bélané

Nagy Gergely
Nagyné Szab6 Zsuzsann:
Nagy Zoltan

Nagyné To6th Judit
Ordacsi Miklosné
Pali Gabor

Paliné Balogh I1diko
Péapainé Mohacsi Edit
Patolcs Géza

Patolcs Irén

Patolcs Sandorné 6.
Patolcs Vince

Patolcs Vincéné
Patolcs Zsigmondné
Petermann Ildiko
Roboz Péter

3. oldal

1958

1959
1958
1957
1973
1937
1941
1953
1953
1976
1947
1949
1953
1984
1987
1970
1970
1938
1971
1972
1950
1966
1959
1938
1949
1951
1934
1980
1982

212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222,
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

Simon Balazs
Simon Jozsef
Simon J6zsefné

1983
1952
1954

Szabacsi Kalman Gabor1969

Szab6 Balintné 6.
Szabo Gabor

Szaboéné Laszl6 Emilia
Szabo6 Lajosné

Szab6 Miklosné 6.
Szabo Tamas

Szaboné Bakonyi Rita
Szakalyné Batky Zsuzse
Sziics Andrea

Sziics Balintné 0.
Sziics Béla

Sziics Bélané

Sziics Kazmémé 6.
Sziics Miklos

Sziics Tivadar

Toth Gergely

Téth Gergelyné

Tovizi Ferencné
Vaniss Andrea

Varga Jozsef

Vargané Klestenitz Tiin

1936
1956
1961
1929
1931
1971
1971
1958
1973
1936
1935
1938
1940
1960
1966
1943
1946
1936
1979
1972
1973



237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.

288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.

316.
317.
318.
319.

Anyoés Arpad
Any6s Arpadné
Barsi Jozsef
Barsi Jozsefné
Barsi Palné 6.
Csonka Miklos
Csonka Miklosné
Cziraki Attila
Cziraki Balint
Cziraki Istvan

Czirakiné K6vago Zsuzsant

Cziraki-Tokar Kata
Cziraki Otto
Cziraki Ottoné
Fiiredi Anyos Anita
Fiiredi Tamas
Gombik Gézané 6.

Avrancsevné Jaszai Ibolya

Avrancsev Laszld
Avrancsev Laszlo6 ifj.
Balogh Miklos

Benke Jozsefné
Csatari Laszl6 id.
Csatari Laszloné id.
Dobsa Judit

Dobsané Topos Maria
Gombik Ferencné
Juhasz Kalmanné 6.

Anyés Attila
Anyos-Bana Bernadett
Anyés Vince

Anyoés Vincéné id.

1960
1961
1954
1959
1946
1940
1951
1985
1930
1952
1957
1991
1964
1967
1986
1982
1943

1954
1950
1986
1948
1936
1939
1939
1981
1955
1942
1935

1982
1988
1956
1934

Klapka Gyorgy utca

254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.

Kodaly Zoltan utca

299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.

Komaromi utca

328.
329.
330.
331

Gombik Laszlo
Gombik Laszloné
Holchacker Tamas
Juhasz Lajos

Kele Miklos

Kele Miklosné 6.
Kiss Istvan

Kiss Istvanné

Kiss Kornél
Korosi Balint
Koéroési Balintné
Korési Gaborné
Korosi Marta
Kormendi Lajosné
Lantai Sandor
Lantainé Kovacs Enik6
Nagy Arpad

1967
1971
1978
1954
1958
1930
1949
1955
1988
1955
1956
1932
1955
?
1972
1978
1965

Kemmerné Szigeti Jolan 1962

Kiss Karoly

Kiss Karolyné
Kugli Julianna
Matrai Gébor
Nagy Laszloné
Nagy Miklosné
Németh Istvanné
Nyemcsok Ferenc

1939
1948
1979
1955
1942
1949
1943
1972

Nyemcsokné Jaszai Anik 1976

Domjan Lajos
Gyorke Gabor
Gyorke Gaborné
Holczhacker Aniko

4. oldal

1950
1948
1954
1971

271.
272,
273.
274,
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.

300.
310.
311
312.
313.
314.
315.

340.
341.
342.
343.

Nagy Arpadné

Nagy Géabor

Nagy Gaborné

Nagy Janosné

Nagy Szilvia

Nausch Emese

Szab6 Erzsébet

Szabo Tibor

Szaboné Laszl6 I1diko
Szegedi Sandor
Szegediné Kormendi Er
Szilagyi Janos
Szilagyi Janosné

To6th Angéla

Zeller Péter

Zeller Tiborné 6.
Zeller Zita

Pongracz Miklos
Pongracz Miklosné
Sajovolgyi Frigyes
Soos Attila

Soosné Szilagyi Szilvia
Szabacsi Kalman

Vass Mihdlyné

Patolcs Flora
Petermann Gabor
Petermann Lajos
Petermann Lajosné

1967
1958
1958
1938
1977
1983
1960
1977
1974
1967
1963
1951
1957
1962
1979
1950
1972

1965
1968
1981
1979
1981
1969
1947

1992
1955
1948
1947



320.
321.
322.
323.
324,
325.
326.
327.

352.
353.
354,
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.

Benke Istvanné

Csonka Pal

Csonka Péter

Csonka Tibor

Csonka Tiborné
Csonka Tibor ifj.
Csonka Tiborné Andrea
Dereskei Balintné 6.

Anyos Lajos
Anyos Lajosné
Aséth Gizella
Babernits Krisztian

Babernitsné dr. Kovacs Elle

Bessenyei Erika
Bessenyei Jozsefné
Borosné Lantai Ildiko
Bottlik Balnt ifj.

Biii Margit

Csik Lajosné

Cziréki Janos

Cziraki Zsolt

Czirakiné Szabd Adrienn

Daroczi Balint id.
Dardczi Balintné id.
Daroczi Miklos
Daréczi Miklos ifj.
Kovacs Erika
Dereskei Dora
Dereskei Janos
Dereskei Janosné
Filoné Szilics Zsuzsanna
Gyurcsek Csaba
Horvéath Lajos
Horvath Sandor ifj.
Horvath Sandorné
Horvath Sandorné 6.
Horvéth Zsigmondné
I11és Roland

Juhasz Gaborné
Juhasz Miklos
Juhasz Miklosné

1971
1930
1987
1956
1958
1981
1981
1942

1938
1955
1939
1991
1965
1985
1953
?
1972
1937
1940
1930
1980
1983
1937
1943
1941
1968
1972
1974
1940
1954
1957
1971
1959
1970
1968
1951
1939
1978
1943
1954
1955

332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.

Holchacker Tamas
Holchacker Tamasné
Kopasz Attilané
Kutenicsné Csonka Moén:
Kutenics Zoltan

Lantai Erzsébet

Patolcs Edina

Patolcs Sandor

1948
1949
1941
1974
1973
1952
1989
1962

344,
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.

Kossuth Lajos utca

385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394,
395.
396.
397.
308.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.

Juhész Miklos ifj.
Juhasz Maté

Juhasz Sandor
Juhasz Sandorné id.
Juhéaszné Erdélyi Maria
Karsai Lajos

Karsai Lajosné
Kemény Matyas
Keményné Jonas Monike
Kovacs Gy6z0
Kovacs Istvan
Kovécs Kélmanné
Kovacs Lajos

Kovécs Lajosné
Ko6miives Miklosné
Koémiives Zoltan
Lantai Karoly

Lantai Kérolyné
Laszl6 Adam

Lész16 Dorottya
Laszl6 Kélman
Léasz16 Kélman ifj.
Laszloné Paulik Katalin
Lengyel Klara

Major Istvanné
Maller Bélané

Maller Dora

Maller Jozsef

Maller J6zsefné
Maller Jozsetné 6.
Matl Gaborné

Nagy Arpad

Nagyné Csik Julianna

5. oldal

1978
1990
1956
1932
1958
1938
1941
1972
1964
?
1958
1947
1931
1933
1942
1966
1933
1936
1985
1988
1960
1993
1963
1957
1955
1937
1993
1958
1961
1937
1951
1984
1959

418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442.
443,
444,

Petermann Lajosné 6zv.
Sebestyén Lajosné
Szabd Vince

Szabo6 Vincéné

T. Szlics Janos

T. Szlics Janosné
Topos Jozsef

Topos Tibor

Nagy Imréné 6.

Nagy Orsolya

Nagy Tiborné 6.
Oraveczné Nagy Ilona
Papp Katalin

Papp Lészlo

Pappné Karsai Zsuzsani
Patolcs Gébor

Patolcs Gaborné
Patolcs Vince ifj.
Patolcsné Barsi Emoke
Petrak Istvan
Sebestyén Laszlo
Sebestyén Laszloné 0.
Szabd Eszter

Szabo Imre

Szabd Imréné

Szabo Jozsef

Szaboné Maller Etelka
Szabo Timea

Toéth Elek

Toéth Elekné

To6th Orsolya

Toth Zoltan

Tothné Cziraki Irén
Varga Andrea
Vargané Szab6 Eva

1925
1948
1953
1953
1954
1955
1957
1962

1949
1985
1944
1950
1983
1987
1958
1926
1931
1977
1978
1947
1957
1924
1983
1960
1965
1956
1956
1981
1949
1949
1980
1948
1956
1986
1936



445,
446.
447.
448.
449,
450.
451.

452,

453.
454,

455,
456.
457.
458.
459.

491.
492.

496.
497.

500.
501.
502.
503.
504.

Baudentisztlné Major Zsuzs 1977

Bodis Istvan
Bodis Istvanné
Csatari Miklosné
David Robert
Gal Lajos

Gal Lajosné
Geng Antalné
Hatvan Tibor
Hatvan Tiborné
Horvath Margit
Jaszai Henrietta
Jaszai Janos
Jaszai Janosné
Kormendi Balintné

Abraham Jozsefné
Gombos Gydrgyné

Gutainé Cziraki Ilona
Gutai Tibor

Balogh Sandor
Bérany Laszlo
Beke Ferenc

Bekéné Patolcs Ilona
Beke Gabor

1952
1957
1934
1980
1948
1950
1965

1990
1963

1932
1972
1951
1954
1941

1950
1941

1959
1984

1959
1936
1960
1961
1987

Kolcsey Ferenc utca

460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474.

Kun Laszléné 6.
Kustyan Csaba
Kustyéan Zoltan
Kustyan Zoltanné
Lengyel Miklos ifj.
Lengyel Miklosné
Major Géabor

Mészaros Tibor

Mészéarosné Gaspar Szilv

Moéri Gyulané 6.
Murszelovics Gabor
Murszelovics Gaborné
Németh Janos

Novak Annamaria
Ordogh Miklosné

Major utca

493.
494,

Kalmar Imréné 6.
Kalmar Zoltan

Malom utca

498.
499,

Petofi Sandor utca

512.
513.
514.
515.
516.

Kele Vince
KeleVincéné

Jenei Beata

Jeneiné Patolcs Edit
Kovacs Lajos ifj.
Kovacs Sandor
Kovacs Sandorné

6. oldal

1955
1977
1969
1950
1976
1940
1983
1969

1978
1933

1962
1965
1954
1979
1945

1950

1958
1963

1986
1964
1956
1954
1960

475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.

482.

483.
484.

485.
486.
487.
488.
4809.
490.

495,

524.
525.
526.
527.
528.

Papp Mihaly
Papp Mihalyné

Schifferné Jaszai llona

Schéffer Zoltan
Sebestyén Miklosné
Szabd Dora

Szabo Miklos id.
Szabd Miklosné id.
Szabo Tibor

Szabo Tiborné
Szinak Péter

T. Sziics Csaba

T. Sziics Laszlo

T. Sziics Laszloné

T. Szlics Laszloné 0.

Vad Mikldosné

Kalmar Zoltanné

Mészaros Mihalyné

1964
1967
1982
1976
1952
1975
1934
1942

1952
1955
1979
1962
1958
1963
1938
1978

1951

Orbanné Kovacs Monik 1980

Palanki Sandor
Palanki Sandorné
Patolcs Lajosné 6.

1967
1968
1939



505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511.

537.
538.

543.
544.

549.
550.

551.

558.
559.
560.

567.
568.

573.
574.
575.
576.
577.
578.

Beke Judit

Csonka Istvanné 6.
Dadi Vince

Farkas Imre
Gyorke Ibolya
Gyurcsek Tamas

Gyurcsekné Varga Szilvia

Bors6 Zsigmondné
Déavid Géspar

Konczol LaszIo ifj
Konczol Laszlo

Barsi Balint

Bondor Gusztav

Béres Bélané

Gombik Géza
Gombik Gézané
Kustyan Attila

Farkas Imréné
Juhasz Zsuzsanna

Csik Miklés

Csik Miklosné

Finta Janos Arpad
Gyorke Gabor ifj.
Gyorkéné Lakatos Maria
Imre Balintné

1989
1930
1940
1973
1976
1975
1979

1937
1939

1984
1957

1954
1966

1929

1962
1964
1975

1952
1953

1949
1954
1946
1973
1978
1936

517. Kovacs Szilvia
518. Lantai Bettina
519. Lantai Lajos

520. Lantai Lajos id.
521. Lantai Nikolett
522. Lantai Lajosné
523. Mészaros Judit

1978
1983
1964
1933
1987
1938
1975

529. Sebestyén Zsigmondné 1938

530. Siile Laszlo

531. Siile Laszloné

532. Szekér Zoltanné id.
533. Szekér Zoltan ifj.
534. Toth Kalmanné
535. Velo Tamas

536. Velo Tamasné

Rakoczi Ferenc utca

539. Eszlari Jozsef
540. Eszlari Jozsefné

1952
1960

Szabadsag utca

545. Konczol Laszloné
546. Konczol Laszloné id.

Tatal utca

552. Czvianov Andrasné
553. Gerencsér Antalné

554. Konczol Miklosné

1958
1935

?
1951
1948

541. Eszlari Jozsefné id.
542. Kalmar Tibor

547. Maté Lajos
548. Maté Lajosné

555. Lantai Ida
556. Lantai Vincéné

557. Rosta Kalmanné

Tancsics Mihaly utca

561. Kustyan Mihaly
562. Kustyan Mihalyné
563. Pulpiter Lajosné

Temeto utca

569. Szucs Bélané
570. Szuics Péter

579. Kele Vincéne id.
580. Lengyel Jozsef
581. Nagy Miklos
582. Nagy Miklosné
583. Nagy Nandorné

1937
1947
1943

1948
1980

1932
1948
1950
1953
1922

584. Nedermanné Gyorke Gyongyi

7. oldal

564. Szabo Jozsef
565. Szabo Jozsefné
566. Szinak Janos

571. Szucs Tamas
572. Sziics Zoltan

Vorosmarty Mihaly utca

585. Pali Vincéné 0.
586. Pongracz Miklos
587. Pongracz Miklosné
588. Sipos Istvanné

589. Szabo Kalman

1952
1955
1948
1971
1939
1966
1969

1930

1941
1949

1948

1967
1972
1959

1979
1948

1950
1934
1938
1929



590
591
592

598
599
600
601

Zrinyi Miklés utca

. Csatari LaszI0 ifj. 1961 593. Malindczky Péter 1982  596. Vollein Krisztina 1990
. Géspar Vince 1954 594. Marosi Balintné 1955 597. Vollein Tiborné 1961
. Kovacs Kalman ifj. 1972 595. Rémias Imre David 1985
. Bali Mihalyné ?  602. Laszl6 Gabor 1955 606. Mondics Natalia 1986
. Hanak Tibor ?  603. Laszlo Levente 1981  607. Szunyiné Szabo Judit 1974
. Karsai Gézané 1930 604. Ligacs Andrea 1977
. Kontrané Madari Piroska 1964 605. Malindczky Agnes 1987

8. oldal



